A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **
PO# DE-TR-6-609-23939
Created: 29Nov23

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 29Nov23

Vendor

Riva Plumbing Ltd.
498 Markland St., Unit 3
Markham, Ontario

L6C 176

Ph: (905) 888-1900

Fax:

Ship To Reference
Re: Lot 609 Phase 6

Model: 39-3611 B BEECHFIELD
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

5.00

0704

2X MASTER BATHROOM 2X SHARED
BATHROOM 1 X ENSUITE 2 BATHROOM -
PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD - SINK
OPTIONS - UNDERMOUNT SINK - STUDIO -
WHITE - MODEL 0614 000 020 ( 21" INCH X 15"
INCH) - - CABINETRY-delete std countertop:
GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and
undermount sink specs

$274.00

$1,370.00

1.00

0704

- PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE -
BLANCO KITCHEN SINK QUATRUS U 1 3/4
#401244 (33 INCH X 18 INCH ) UNDERMOUNT
LARGE/MEDIUM BOWL 9 INCH DEEP IN
STAINLESS STEEL - - CABINETRY-upgraded
kitchen sink: GRANITE-upgraded kitchen sink

$733.00

$733.00

1.00

0704

- PLUMBING - MOEN -16 INCH OVERHEAD
SHOWER ARM - CHROME (MODEL: 151380) - -

$98.00

$98.00

1.00

0704

- PLUMBING - MOEN -KYVOS - POSI-TEMP
PRESSURE BALANCED SHOWER ECO-
PERFORMANCE CHROME (MODEL:
T2782EP/62320) - -

$223.00

$223.00

2.00

0704

- PLUMBING - MOEN -RIZON - LAV - 8 INCH
WIDESPREAD CHROME CHROME (MODEL:
69000/T6920) - -

$325.00

$650.00

1.00

0704

- PLUMBING - MOEN -RIZON - ROMAN TUB - 3
PIECE CHROME CHROME (MODEL: 4796/T935) -

$357.00

$357.00

Total:

$3,431.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.




- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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