

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-6-609-23939 Created: 29Nov23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 29Nov23

Vendor

Riva Plumbing Ltd. 498 Markland St., Unit 3 Markham, Ontario

L6C 1Z6

Ph: (905) 888-1900

Fax:

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 609 Phase 6

Model: 39-3611 B BEECHFIELD

Site: Country Lane

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
5.00	0704	2X MASTER BATHROOM 2X SHARED BATHROOM 1 X ENSUITE 2 BATHROOM - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD - SINK OPTIONS - UNDERMOUNT SINK - STUDIO - WHITE - MODEL 0614 000 020 (21" INCH X 15" INCH) CABINETRY-delete std countertop: GRANITE-see upgraded single hole faucet and undermount sink specs	\$274.00	\$1,370.00
1.00	0704	- PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE - BLANCO KITCHEN SINK QUATRUS U 1 3/4 #401244 (33 INCH X 18 INCH) UNDERMOUNT LARGE/MEDIUM BOWL 9 INCH DEEP IN STAINLESS STEEL CABINETRY-upgraded kitchen sink: GRANITE-upgraded kitchen sink	\$733.00	\$733.00
1.00	0704	- PLUMBING - MOEN -16 INCH OVERHEAD SHOWER ARM - CHROME (MODEL: 151380)	\$98.00	\$98.00
1.00	0704	- PLUMBING - MOEN -KYVOS - POSI-TEMP PRESSURE BALANCED SHOWER ECO- PERFORMANCE CHROME (MODEL: T2782EP/62320)	\$223.00	\$223.00
2.00	0704	- PLUMBING - MOEN -RIZON - LAV - 8 INCH WIDESPREAD CHROME CHROME (MODEL: 69000/T6920)	\$325.00	\$650.00
1.00	0704	- PLUMBING - MOEN -RIZON - ROMAN TUB - 3 PIECE CHROME CHROME (MODEL: 4796/T935) -	\$357.00	\$357.00
			Total:	\$3,431.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.